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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT 21-02488 1711 8/3/2021-8
/4/2021

2100
-080

25000 BLK OAK ST N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 21-02452 1712 8/1/2021 0246 25000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT KNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02493 1751 8/4/2021-8
/5/2021

1800
-110
0

26000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02498 1713 8/5/2021 1533 1800 BLK 263RD ST N/A BURGUNDY 2013 HONDA
ODYSSEY, HANDBAG

SUSPECT MH WRG A BLK BASEBALL CAP, BLK
FACE MASK, WHITE SHIRT, DARK COLORED
SHORTS, WHITE HIGH SOCKS, AND WHITE "NIKE"
SHOES.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02506 1713 8/5/2021 1525 1800 BLK 263RD ST N/A GUN BAG, FIREARM,
IPHONE, IPAD, LAPTOP,
COLLECTIBLE CARDS,
BACKPACK, MISC JEWELRY

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02542 1713 8/5/2021-8
/6/2021

2359
-080

1800 BLK 262ND ST N/A KNIFE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-02511 1735 8/5/2021-8
/6/2021

2330
-092
0

6500 BLK OCEAN
CREST DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE CDL, EARPHONES,
SUNGLASSES, US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02558 1735 8/7/2021-8
/9/2021

1600
-090
0

28000 BLK
RUTHROCK DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (08/01/2021 - 08/07/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, BURGLARY - 1, DRUGS - 3, FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 2, RESISTING ARREST - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 4
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BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02502 1737 8/5/2021 1500
-170
0

30000 BLK VIA
RIVERA

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR

2 LARGE BAGS SUSPECT MH OR MA/25-30 WRG DARK
SUNGLASSES. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
DARK BLUE MINIVAN.

GRAND THEFT
(BICYCLE)

21-02532 1740 8/6/2021-8
/7/2021

1500
-113

6000 BLK
BEACHVIEW DR

N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02491 1744 8/4/2021-8
/5/2021

2000
-060

6600 BLK VIA SIENA SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02496 1744 8/4/2021 2048 4000 BLK
MIRALESTE DR

WINDOW SCREEN
BENT AND TORN

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02523 1746 8/7/2021 2100
-230
0

28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

REAR PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SMASHED

MISC CLOTHING ITEMS,
VEHICLE REGISTRATION,
INHALERS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 21-02470 1761 8/1/2021 1840
-210

CABALLEROS LN N/A WATCH 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 21-80027 1724 8/2/2021 1230 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL SUSPECT MW/30-40/602/250/SHORT BLK HAIR
WRG A BLUE FACE MASK AND ALL BLK
CLOTHING.

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, WARRANTS - 3

TOTAL ARRESTS: GRAND THEFT - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: GRAND THEFT - 1
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01849 1750 6/7/2021 0648 1000 BLK W 2ND ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH/40-45. S2 MH/40-45.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01897 1750 6/9/2021-6
/10/2021

2030
-093

500 BLK BANDINI ST N/A GRY 2013 HYUNDAI
SONATA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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